BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 114 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 114 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 114 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 116 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 116 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 116 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 116 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 116 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 d

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 d

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 d xDrive

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 d xDrive

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 118 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120d

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120 d

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120 d xDrive
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120 d xDrive

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120 d xDrive

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 120 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 125 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 125 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 125 d
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 125 i
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 125 i

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 125 i

BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) 125 i Active Flex

11.2012 - 06.2015

07.2015 - 06.2019

07.2012 - 02.2015

03.2012 - 02.2015

07.2011 - 02.2015

03.2015 - 06.2019

03.2015 - 06.2019

07.2011 - 02.2015

07.2011 - 06.2019

07.2011 - 02.2015

03.2015 - 06.2019

03.2015 - 06.2015

07.2015 - 06.2019

07.2011 - 02.2015

07.2011 - 06.2019

07.2011 - 02.2015

03.2015 - 06.2019

07.2011 - 02.2015

03.2015 - 06.2016

07.2016 - 06.2019

03.2012 - 06.2019

03.2012 - 02.2015

03.2015 - 06.2019

03.2012 - 11.2017

07.2016 - 06.2019

03.2012 - 11.2017

07.2013 - 02.2015

03.2015 - 06.2019

11.2012 - 02.2015

03.2015 - 06.2019

11.2012 - 02.2015

70KW/95PS
70KW/95PS
75KW/102PS
85KW/116PS
85KW/116PS
85KW/116PS
80KW/109PS
100KW/136PS
100KW/136PS
105KW/143PS

110KW/150PS

100KW/136PS
100KW/136PS
125KW/170PS
120KW/163PS
135KW/184PS
140KW/190PS

147KW/200PS

130KW/177PS
135KW/184PS
155KW/211PS
160KW/218PS
165KW/224PS
160KW/218PS
165KW/224PS

175KW/238PS

11.2014-11.2017

N47 D16 A

B37D15A

N13 Bl16 A

N47 D16 A

N47 D20 C

B37D15A

B38B15 A

N13 B16 A

B47 D20 A

N47 D20 C

B47 D20 A

105KW/143PS N47 D20 C

110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

N13 B16 A

B38B15 A

N13 Bl16 A

B47 D20 A

N47 D20 C

B47 D20 A

N47 D20 C

135KW/184PS N47 D20C
140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

147KW/200PS N47 D20 C

N13 Bl6 A
B48 B20 A
B47 D20 B
N47 D20 D
B47 D20 B
N20 B20 A
B48 B20 B
N20 B20 A

160KW/218PS N20 B20 A



BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) M 135 i 07.2012 - 02.2015 235KW/320PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) M 135 i 03.2015 - 06.2016 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) M 135 i xDrive 11.2012 - 02.2015 235KW/320PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) M 135 i xDrive 03.2015 - 06.2016 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) M 140 i 07.2016 - 06.2019 250KW/340PS B58 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F20) M 140 i xDrive 07.2016 - 06.2019 250KW/340PS B58 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 114d 07.2012-... 70KW/95PS N47 D16 A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 114d 06.2015-...  70KW/95PS  B37 D15 A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 114i 07.2012-01.2015 75KW/102PS N13 B16 A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 116 d 12.2011-... 85KW/116PS N47 D16 A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 116 d 07.2012 - 02.2015 85KW/116PS N47 D20 C

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 116 d 03.2015-...  85KW/116PS B37D15A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 1161 03.2015-... 80KW/109PS B38B15A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 1167 12.2011-... 100KW/136PS N13 B16 A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 d 12.2011-... 100KW/136PS N47 D20 C

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 d 12.2011-... 105KW/143PS N47 D20C

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 d 03.2015- ... 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 d xDrive  05.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS N47 D20 C

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 d xDrive  03.2015 - ...
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 03.2015-... 100KW/136PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 03.2015 - ... 100KW/136PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 118 07.2012 - ... 125KW/170PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120d 07.2012- ... 120KW/163PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120d 07.2012- ... 135KW/184PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120d 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120d 01.2012 - ... 147KW/200PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120 d xDrive  02.2012 - ...
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120 d xDrive  03.2015 - ...
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120 d xDrive  01.2012 - ...
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120§ 03.2015 - ... 130KW/177PS
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 120§ 07.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS

BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 125d 12.2011 - ... 155KW/211PS

N13 Bl6 A

B38B15 A

N13 B16 A

N47 D20 C

N47 D20 C

B47 D20 A

N47 D20 C

N13 Bl6 A

B48 B20 A

N47 D20 D

110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

147KW/200PS N47 D20C



BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 125d 12.2011 - ... 160KW/218PS N47 D20 D
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 125d 03.2015 - ... 165KW/224PS B47 D20B
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 125§ 12.2011-... 160KW/218PS N20 B20 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 125i 10.2015-... 165KW/224PS B48 B20 B
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) 125i 03.2013-... 175KW/238PS N20 B20 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) M 135 i 12.2011 - ... 235KW/320PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) M 135 i 03.2015 - ... 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) M 135 i xDrive 02.2012 - ... 235KW/320PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) M 135 i xDrive 03.2015 - ... 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) M 140 i 10.2015-... 250KW/340PS B58 B30 A
BMW 1 Hatchback (F21) M 140 i xDrive 09.2015 - ... 250KW/340PS B58 B30 A
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 218 d 07.2015 - ... 100KW/136PS B47 D20 A
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 218 d 07.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 218 i 03.2015 - ... 100KW/136PS B38 B15 A
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 220 d 03.2014 - ... 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 220 d 03.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 220i 04.2014 - 06.2021 135KW/184PS N20 B20B

BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 220i 09.2015 - ...
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 225 d 07.2015 - ...
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 228 11.2014 - ...
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) 230 07.2016 - 06.2021
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) M 235 i 11.2014 - ...
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) M 235 i xDrive07.2015 - ...
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) M 240 i 09.2015 - ...
BMW 2 Convertible (F23) M 240 i xDrive09.2015 - ...
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 218 d 03.2014 - 09.2020

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 218 d 03.2014 - 06.2015

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 218 d 07.2015 - ...
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 218 i 03.2015 - ...
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220 d 11.2014 - ...
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220 d 10.2013 - 06.2017

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220 d 03.2014 - ...

185KW/252PS
240KW/326PS
240KW/326PS
250KW/340PS
250KW/340PS
100KW/136PS

105KW/143PS

135KW/184PS

135KW/184PS B48 B20 A
165KW/224PS B47 D20 B

180KW/245PS N20 B20 A

B46 B20 B

N55 B30 A

N55 B30 A

B58 B30 A

B58 B30 A

B47 D20 A

N47 D20 C

110KW/150PS B47 D20 A
100KW/136PS B38 B15 A

120KW/163PS B47 D20 A

N47 D20 C

140KW/190PS B47 D20 A



BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220d 10.2012 - 11.2014 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220 d xDrive 03.2015 - ... 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220 d xDrive 06.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220i 10.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS N20 B20 B
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 220i 09.2015 - ... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 225 d 01.2014 - ... 160KW/218PS N47 D20 D
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 225 d 07.2015- ... 165KW/224PS B47 D20 B
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 228 i 07.2014 - ... 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) 2301 07.2016 - 06.2021 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) M 235 i 10.2013 - ... 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) M 235 i xDrive 07.2014 - ... 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) M 240 i 09.2015 - ... 250KW/340PS B58 B30 A
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) M 240 i xDrive 09.2015 - ... 250KW/340PS B58 B30 A

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) M2~ 11.2015 - 06.2018 272KW/370PS N55 B30 A

BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) M2 Competition 06.2018 - ... 302KW/411PS S55 B30 A
BMW 2 Coupe (F22, F87) M2 CS 11.2019 - ... 331KW/450PS S55 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 318d 03.2013 -... 100KW/136PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 318 d 03.2013-... 105KW/143PS N47 D20 C

BMW 3 GT (F34) 318 d 07.2015-... 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320d 03.2013 -... 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320d 03.2013 - 06.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320d 07.2015-... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320d 03.2013 - 06.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320 d xDrive  07.2013 - 06.2015 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 GT (F34) 320 d xDrive  07.2013 - 06.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 GT (F34) 320 d xDrive  07.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320 d xDrive  07.2013 - 06.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 GT (F34)320i 03.2013 - 06.2016 120KW/163PS N20B20B

BMW 3 GT (F34)320i 03.2013 - 06.2016 135KW/184PS N20B20B

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320i 07.2016-... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320 i xDrive ~ 07.2013 - 06.2016 120KW/163PS N20B20B

BMW 3 GT (F34) 320i xDrive  11.2012 - 06.2016 135KW/184PS N20 B20 B



BMW 3 GT (F34) 320 i xDrive  07.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A
BMW 3 GT (F34) 325d 07.2013 -... 155KW/211PS N47 D20 D
BMW 3 GT (F34) 325d 07.2013 - 06.2016 160KW/218PS N47 D20 D
BMW 3 GT (F34) 325d 07.2016-... 165KW/224PS B47 D20 B
BMW 3 GT (F34) 328 03.2013 - 06.2016 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 328 i xDrive  07.2013 - 06.2016 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 330d 03.2014-... 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 GT (F34) 330d 03.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 GT (F34) 330 d xDrive  03.2014 - ... 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 GT (F34) 330 d xDrive  03.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 GT (F34) 330i 07.2016- ... 185KW/252PS B48 B20 B
BMW 3 GT (F34) 330i xDrive  07.2016 - ... 183KW/249PS B48 B20 B
BMW 3 GT (F34) 330 i xDrive  07.2016 - ... 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
BMW 3 GT (F34) 335 d xDrive  03.2014 - ... 230KW/313PS N57 D30 B
BMW 3 GT (F34) 335i 03.2013-... 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 335i 03.2013 - 03.2014 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 335i 04.2014 - 06.2016 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 335i xDrive  07.2013 - 06.2016 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 335i xDrive  03.2013 - 03.2014 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 335i xDrive  04.2014 - 06.2016 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 340i 07.2016-... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 340i 07.2016-... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 340 i xDrive  07.2016 - ... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

BMW 3 GT (F34) 340 i xDrive  07.2016 - ... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 316 d 03.2012 - 10.2018 85KW/116PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 316 i 07.2012 - 08.2016 100KW/136PS N13 B16 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 318 d 03.2012 - 10.2018 100KW/136PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 318 d 03.2012 - 06.2015 105KW/143PS N47 D20 C

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 318 d 07.2015 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 318 d xDrive 07.2013 - 06.2015 105KW/143PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 318 d xDrive 07.2015 - 02.2018 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 318 i 07.2015 - 10.2018 100KW/136PS B38 B15 A



BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d 11.2011 - 10.2018 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d 11.2011 - 03.2016 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d 07.2015 - 10.2018 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d 11.2011 - 03.2016 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d xDrive 08.2012 - 10.2018 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d xDrive 08.2012 - 06.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d xDrive 07.2015 - 10.2018 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 d xDrive 08.2012 - 06.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 11.2012 - 06.2016 125KW/170PS N13 B16 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 03.2012 - 10.2018 135KW/184PS N20 B20 D
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 07.2015 - 10.2018 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 i xDrive  07.2012 - 10.2018 135KW/184PS N20B20B
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 320 i xDrive  07.2015 - 10.2018 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 325 d 03.2013 - 02.2016 155KW/211PS N47 D20 D
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 325 d 03.2013 - 02.2016 160KW/218PS N47 D20 D
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 325 d 03.2016 - 02.2018 165KW/224PS B47 D20 B
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 328 i 11.2011 - 10.2018 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 328 i xDrive  07.2012 - 08.2016 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 330 d 07.2012 - 10.2018 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 330 d 07.2012 - 10.2018 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 330 d xDrive 03.2013 - 10.2018 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 330 d xDrive 03.2013 - 10.2018 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 330 e 11.2015 - 10.2018 185KW/252PS B48 B20 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 330 07.2015 - 10.2018 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 330 i xDrive  07.2015 - 10.2018 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 335 d xDrive 07.2013 - 10.2018 230KW/313PS N57 D30 B
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 335i 11.2011 - 07.2015 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 335i 11.2011 - 06.2013 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 335i 07.2013 - 07.2015 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 335 i xDrive  07.2012 - 07.2015 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 335 i xDrive  07.2012 - 06.2013 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 335 i xDrive  07.2013 - 07.2015 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A



BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 340 07.2015 - 10.2018 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 340 07.2015 - 10.2018 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 340 i xDrive 07.2015 - 10.2018 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) 340 i xDrive  07.2015 - 10.2018 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) ActiveHybrid 07.2012 - 06.2015 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) M3  03.2014 - 10.2018 317KW/431PS S55 B30 A

BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) M3 Competition 03.2016 - 10.2018 331KW/450PS S55B30A
BMW 3 Saloon (F30, F80) M3 CS01.2018 - 10.2018 338KW/460PS S55 B30 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 316d 11.2012 - 06.2019 85KW/116PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 316 i 03.2013 - 06.2015 100KW/136PS N13 B16 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 318 d 11.2012 - 06.2019 100KW/136PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 318 d 11.2012 - 06.2015 105KW/143PS N47 D20C

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 318 d 07.2015 - 06.2019 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 318 d xDrive 07.2013 - 06.2015 105KW/143PS N47 D20C
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 318 d xDrive 07.2015 - 02.2018 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 318 07.2015 - 06.2019 100KW/136PS B38 B15 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320d 07.2012 - 06.2019 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320d 07.2012 - 02.2016 135KW/184PS N47 D20C

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320d 07.2015 - 06.2019 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320d 07.2012 - 02.2016 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 d xDrive 03.2013 - 06.2019 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 d xDrive 03.2013 - 06.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20C
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 d xDrive 07.2015 - 06.2019 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 d xDrive 03.2013 - 06.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 i 11.2012 - 06.2015 135KW/184PS N20 B20 B

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 07.2015 - 06.2019 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 i xDrive 03.2013 - 06.2015 135KW/184PS N20B20B
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 320 i xDrive 07.2015 - 06.2019 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 325d 03.2013 - 02.2016 155KW/211PS N47 D20 D

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 325d 03.2013 - 02.2016 160KW/218PS N47 D20 D

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 325d 03.2016 - 02.2018 165KW/224PS B47 D20 B

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 328 i 07.2012 - 06.2015 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A



BMW 3 Touring (F31) 328 i xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 330 d
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 330 d
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 330 d xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 330 d xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 330
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 330 i xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 335 d xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 335
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 335
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 335
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 335 i xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 335 i xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 335 i xDrive
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 340
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 340 i
BMW 3 Touring (F31) 340 i xDrive

BMW 3 Touring (F31) 340 i xDrive

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 420d
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 420d
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 420d
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 420d
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 420 i
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 420 i
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 425 d
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 425 d

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 428 i

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 428 i xDrive

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 430d
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 430d

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 430 i

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 430 i xDrive

07.2012 - 06.2019

07.2012 - 06.2019

07.2015 - 06.2019

03.2013 - 06.2015

03.2013 - 06.2013

07.2013 - 06.2015

07.2015 - 06.2019

07.2015 - 06.2019

03.2013 - 06.2016 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A
190KW/258PS N57 D30 A

210KW/286PS N57 D30 A

03.2013 - 06.2019 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
03.2013 - 06.2019 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
185KW/252PS B48 B20 A

07.2015 - 06.2019 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
11.2013 - 06.2019 230KW/313PS N57 D30 B
225KW/306PS N55 B30 A

240KW/326PS N55 B30 A

250KW/340PS N55 B30 A

03.2013 - 06.2015 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A
03.2013 - 06.2013 240KW/326PS N55 B30 A
07.2013 - 06.2015 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A
240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

265KW/360PS B58 B30 A

07.2015 - 06.2019 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A
07.2015 - 06.2019 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A
11.2013 - ... 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A
10.2013 - 06.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
07.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A
10.2013 - 06.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20 C
07.2014 - 02.2016 135KW/184PS N20 B20B
03.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A
07.2014 - 02.2016 160KW/218PS N47 D20 D
03.2016 - 02.2018 165KW/224PS B47 D20 B
11.2013 - 02.2017 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

03.2014 - 02.2016

07.2014 - ... 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
07.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
03.2016 - ... 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B

03.2016 - ... 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B

180KW/245PS N26 B20 A



BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 435 d xDrive 07.2014 - ... 230KW/313PS N57 D30 B
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 435 i 11.2013 - 02.2016 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 435 i 11.2013 - 02.2016 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 435 i xDrive 07.2014 - 02.2016 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 435 i xDrive 07.2014 - 02.2016 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 440 i 03.2016 - ... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 440 i 03.2016 - ... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 440 i xDrive 03.2016 - ... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) 440 i xDrive 03.2016 - ... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A
BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) M4 07.2014 - ... 317KW/431PS S55 B30 A

BMW 4 Convertible (F33, F83) M4 Competition 03.2016 - ... 331KW/450PS S55 B30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 418 d 03.2015 - 10.2017 100KW/136PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 418 d 03.2015 - 10.2017 110KW/150PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 418 i 03.2016 - ... 100KW/136PS B38 B15 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d 07.2013 - ... 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d 07.2013 - 02.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d 03.2015- ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d 07.2013 - 03.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20C

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d xDrive 11.2013 -... 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d xDrive 11.2013 - 02.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d xDrive 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 d xDrive 11.2013 - 03.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20C
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420i 11.2013 -02.2017 120KW/163PS N20 B20 B

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420i 03.2016- ... 120KW/163PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 4201 11.2013-02.2017 135KW/184PS N20 B20 B

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420i 03.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 i xDrive  11.2013 - 02.2016 120KW/163PS N20 B20B
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 i xDrive  03.2016 - ... 120KW/163PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 i xDrive  11.2013 - 02.2016 135KW/184PS N20 B20 B
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 420 i xDrive  03.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 425 d 03.2014 - 02.2016 155KW/211PS N47 D20 D

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 425 d 03.2014 - 02.2016 160KW/218PS N47 D20 D



BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 425 d 03.2016 - 10.2017 165KW/224PS B47 D20 B
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 428 i 07.2013 - 02.2017 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 428 i xDrive  07.2013 - 02.2016 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430d 11.2013-... 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430d 11.2013 - ... 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430 d xDrive 03.2014 - ... 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430 d xDrive 03.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430i 03.2016 - ... 183KW/249PS B48 B20 B
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430i 03.2016 - ... 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430 i xDrive  03.2016 - ... 183KW/249PS B48 B20 B
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 430 i xDrive  03.2016 - ... 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 435 d xDrive  11.2013 - ... 230KW/313PS N57 D30 B

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 435i 07.2013 - 02.2016 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 435i 07.2013 - 02.2016 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 435 i xDrive  07.2013 - 02.2016 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 435 i xDrive  07.2013 - 02.2016 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 440i 03.2016- ... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 440i 03.2016 - ... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 440 i xDrive  03.2016 - ... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 440 i xDrive  03.2016 - ... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) M4  03.2014 - ... 317KW/431PS S55 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) M4 Competition 03.2016 - ... 331KW/450PS S55 B30 A

BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) M4 CS07.2017 - 06.2019 338KW/460PS S55 B30 A
BMW 4 Coupe (F32, F82) M4 GTS 03.2016 - 02.2017 368KW/500PS S55 B30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 418 d 03.2014 - ... 100KW/136PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 418 d 03.2014 - 06.2015 105KW/143PS N47 D20C

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 418 d 07.2015-...  110KW/150PS B47 D20 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 418 i 07.2015-..  100KW/136PS B38B15 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d 03.2014 -...  120KW/163PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d 03.2014 - 02.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d 03.2014 - 02.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20C



BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d xDrive 03.2014 - ... 120KW/163PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d xDrive 03.2014 - 02.2015 135KW/184PS N47 D20 C
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d xDrive 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS B47 D20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 d xDrive 03.2014 - 02.2015 147KW/200PS N47 D20C
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420i 03.2014 - 02.2017 120KW/163PS N20 B20 B

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420i 03.2016 - ... 120KW/163PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 i 03.2014 - 02.2017 135KW/184PS N20 B20 B

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420§ 03.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 i xDrive 07.2014 - 02.2016 120KW/163PS N20 B20 B
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 i xDrive 03.2016 - ... 120KW/163PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 i xDrive 07.2014 - 02.2016 135KW/184PS N20 B20 B
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 420 i xDrive 03.2016 - ... 135KW/184PS B48 B20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 425 d 03.2016 - 02.2018 155KW/211PS B47 D20 B

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 425 d 03.2016 - 02.2018 165KW/224PS B47 D20 B

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 428 i 03.2014 - 06.2016 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 428 i xDrive 03.2014 - 02.2016 180KW/245PS N26 B20 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 430 d 07.2014 - ... 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 430 d 07.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 430 d xDrive 07.2014 - ... 190KW/258PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 430 d xDrive 07.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS N57 D30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 430§ 03.2016 - ... 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 430 i xDrive 03.2016 - ... 183KW/249PS B48 B20B
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 430 i xDrive 03.2016 - ... 185KW/252PS B46 B20 B
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 435 d xDrive 07.2014 - ... 230KW/313PS N57 D30 B

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 435 03.2014 - 02.2016 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 435 03.2014 - 02.2016 250KW/340PS N55 B30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 435 i xDrive 07.2014 - 02.2016 225KW/306PS N55 B30 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 435 i xDrive 07.2014 - 02.2016 250KW/340PS N55B30A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 440§ 03.2016 - ... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 440 03.2016 - ... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A
BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 440 i xDrive  03.2016 - ... 240KW/326PS B58 B30 A

BMW 4 Gran Coupe (F36) 440 i xDrive 03.2016 - ... 265KW/360PS B58 B30 A



PORSCHE 718 BOXSTER (982) 2.0 T (982320, 982321, 982350, 982351) 04.2016 - ... 220KW/300PS MDD.PB
PORSCHE 718 BOXSTER (982) 2.5 GTS (982340, 982341, 982380) 10.2017 - ... 269KW/365PS DPHB
PORSCHE 718 BOXSTER (982) 2.5 S (982330, 982331)  04.2016 - ... 257KW/350PS MDD.NC
PORSCHE 718 BOXSTER (982) GTS 4.0 (982360, 982361) 01.2019 - ... 294KW/400PS DKDC
PORSCHE 718 Boxster Spyder (982) 4.0 (982510, 982511) 07.2019 - ... 309KW/420PS DWAA
PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN (982) 2.0 (982120, 982121, 982150, 982151) 04.2016 - ... 220KW/300PS MDD.PB
PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN (982) 2.5 GTS (982140, 982141) 10.2017 - ... 269KW/365PS DPHB
PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN (982) 4.0 GT4 (982810, 982811) 07.2019 - ... 309KW/420PS DWAA
PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN (982) GTS 4.0 (982160, 982161) 01.2019 - ... 294KW/400PS DKDC
PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN (982) S 2.5 (982130, 982131) 04.2016 - ... 257KW/350PS MDD.NC
PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.0 Carrera 11.2015 - ... 272KW/370PS MDC.KA

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.0 Carrera 4 11.2015- ... 272KW/370PS MDC.KA

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.0 Carrera S 11.2015-... 309KW/420PS DCHA

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.4 Carrera 4 11.2012 - ... 257KW/350PS MA1.04

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Carrera 4S 11.2012 - ... 294KW/400PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Carrera 4S / 4 GTS 11.2012 - ... 316KW/430PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Carrera S 12.2011 - ... 294KW/400PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Carrera S/ GTS 07.2012 - ... 316KW/430PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 GT3 08.2013 - ... 350KW/475PS MA1.75

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Turbo 09.2013 - ... 383KW/520PS MA1.71

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Turbo 01.2016 - ... 397KW/540PS MDA.BA

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Turbo S 09.2013 - ... 412KW/560PS MA1.71

PORSCHE 911 (991) 3.8 Turbo S 01.2016 - ... 427KW/580PS MDB.CA

PORSCHE 911 (991) 4.0 GT3RS /R 04.2015 - 12.2020 368KW/500PS MDG.GA

PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.0 Carrera 11.2015- ... 272KW/370PS MDC.KA
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.0 CarreraS  11.2015- ... 309KW/420PS DCHA

PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.4 Carrera4  11.2012 - ... 257KW/350PS MA1.04
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 Carrera4S 11.2012 - ... 294KW/400PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 Carrera4S /4 GTS 11.2012-12.2019 316KW/430PS MA1.03
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 CarreraS  03.2012 - ... 294KW/400PS MA1.03
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 Carrera S/ GTS 07.2012 -12.2019 316KW/430PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 Turbo 12.2013 - ... 383KW/520PS MA1.71



PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 Turbo 01.2016 - ... 397KW/540PS MDA.BA

PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 Turbo S 12.2013-...  412KW/560PS MA1.71
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (991) 3.8 Turbo S 01.2016-...  427KW/580PS MDB.CA
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (992) 3.0 Carrera (992310)  01.2019-...  283KW/385PS DRTA
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (992) 3.0 Carrera 4 (992610) 01.2019-...  283KW/385PS DRTA
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (992) 3.0 Carrera 4 S (992620)01.2019-... ~ 331KW/450PS DRVA
PORSCHE 911 Convertible (992) 3.0 Carrera S (992320) 01.2019-...  331KW/450PS DRVA
PORSCHE 911 Coupe (992) 3.0 Carrera (992110) 01.2019-... ~ 283KW/385PS DRTA
PORSCHE 911 Coupe (992) 3.0 Carrera 4 (992410) 01.2019-...  283KW/385PS DRTA
PORSCHE 911 Coupe (992) 3.0 Carrera 4 S (992420) 01.2019-...  331KW/450PS DRVA
PORSCHE 911 Coupe (992) 3.0 Carrera S (992120) 01.2019-...  331KW/450PS DRVA
PORSCHE 911 Targa (991) 3.4 Carrera 4 05.2014-...  257KW/350PS MA1.04

PORSCHE 911 Targa (991) 3.8 Carrera 4505.2014 - ... ~ 294KW/400PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 Targa (991) 3.8 Carrera 4S / 4 GTS05.2014 - 12.2019 316KW/430PS MA1.03

PORSCHE 911 Targa (992) 3.0 4 (992510) 05.2020-..  283KW/385PS DRTA
PORSCHE 911 Targa (992) 3.0 45 (992520) 05.2020-...  331KW/450PS DRVA
PORSCHE BOXSTER (981) 2.7  04.2012-..  195KW/265PS MA1.22

PORSCHE BOXSTER (981) GTS 3.4 02.2014-..  243KW/330PS MA1.23
PORSCHE BOXSTER (981) S3.4 04.2012-...  232KW/315PS MA1.23

PORSCHE BOXTER Spyder 3.8 01.2015-..  276KW/375PS MDB.XA

PORSCHE CAYMAN (981) 2.7  03.2013-...  202KW/275PS MA1.22

PORSCHE CAYMAN (981) 3.8 GT4 01.2015-..  283KW/385PS MDB.XA
PORSCHE CAYMAN (981) GTS 3.4 02.2014-...  250KW/340PS MA1.23
PORSCHE CAYMAN (981) $3.4 03.2013-..  239KW/325PS MA1.23

ALPINA B3 (F30) BITURBO 03.2013 - 02.2017 301KW/409PS N55 B30 A
ALPINA B3 (F30) BITURBO All-wheel Drive 03.2013 - 02.2017 301KW/409PS N55 B30 A

ALPINA B3 (F30) S BITURBO 03.2017 - 08.2018 324KW/440PS N55 B30 A

ALPINA B3 (F30) S BITURBO All-wheel Drive 03.2017 - 08.2018 324KW/440PS N55 B30 A
ALPINA B3 Estate (F31) BITURBO 03.2013 - 02.2017 301KW/409PS N55B30A
ALPINA B3 Estate (F31) BITURBO All-wheel Drive03.2013 - 02.2017 301KW/409PS N55 B30 A
ALPINA B3 Estate (F31) S BITURBO 03.2017 - 06.2019 324KW/440PS N55 B30 A

ALPINA B3 Estate (F31) S BITURBO All-wheel Drive 03.2017 - 06.2019 324KW/440PS N55 B30 A



ALPINA B4 Convertible (F33) BITURBO 03.2014 - 02.2017 301KW/409PS N55 B30 A

ALPINA B4 Convertible (F33) S BITURBO 03.2017 - 08.2018 324KW/440PS N55B30A

ALPINA B4 Convertible (F33) S BITURBO 09.2018 - ... 332KW/452PS N55B30A

ALPINA B4 Coupe (F32) 3.0 B4 BiTurbo 03.2014 - 02.2017 301KW/409PS N55 B30 A

ALPINA B4 Coupe (F32) 3.0 B4 BiTurbo All-wheel Drive  03.2014 - 02.2017 301KW/409PS N55 B30 A
ALPINA B4 Coupe (F32) S BITURBO 03.2017 - 08.2018 324KW/440PS N55B30A

ALPINA B4 Coupe (F32) S BITURBO 09.2018 - ... 332KW/452PS N55B30A

ALPINA B4 Coupe (F32) S BITURBO All-wheel Drive 03.2017 - 08.2018 324KW/440PS N55 B30 A
ALPINA B4 Coupe (F32) S BITURBO All-wheel Drive 09.2018 - ... 332KW/452PS N55 B30 A

ALPINA D3 (F30) BITURBO 07.2013 - 07.2018 257KW/350PS N57 D30 B

ALPINA D3 Estate (F31) BITURBO 07.2013 - 07.2018 257KW/350PS N57 D30 B
ALPINA D3 Estate (F31) BITURBO All-wheel Drive 07.2013 - 07.2018 257KW/350PS N57 D30 B
ALPINA D4 Convertible (F33) BITURBO 09.2014 - ... 257KW/350PS N57 D30 B

ALPINA D4 Coupe (F32) BITURBO 09.2014 - ... 257KW/350PS N57 D30 B



